
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
24 
2 
3 

67 
8 
1 

91 
22 
23 
11 
63 
6 

10 
58 
12 
18 
57 

Name 
Max Garcia 
Thomas Schrage 
Max Taylor 
Elliot Cox 
Michael Costello (R) 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Sam Corry 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Brady Golan (R) 
Carson Etter 

Team 

Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DC Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DC Autosport 

Overall BestTm 

1:12.6461 
1:12.7207 
1:12.7598 
1:12.7634 
1:12.7736 
1:12.7850 
1:12.8198 
1:12.8220 
1:12.9798 
1:13.0384 
1:13.0432 
1:13.1673 
1:13.2936 
1:13.3284 
1:13.4632 
1:13.5057 
1:13.7798 

In Session 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Diff 

0.0746 

0.1137 

0.1173 

0.1275 

0.1389 

0.1737 

0.1759 

0.3337 

0.3923 

0.3971 

0.5212 

0.6475 

0.6823 

0.8171 

0.8596 

1.1337 

Printed: 8/23/2024 3:57:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Printed: 8/23/2024 3:57:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Portland 

USF2000 

Line up Race 1 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 9/1/2018 1:10.9038
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 9/1/2018 1:11.2101


